Quality Solutions for
Discerning OEMs & ODMs
Adapters &
Power Supplies
About Phihong
Since 1972, Phihong has been at the forefront of
technological innovation in power electronics

10W Fixed Blade Wallmount Adapters
WallMount
10W Fixed blade USB A Wallmount Adapters
WallMount
10W Interchangeable Blade Wallmount Adapters
Product Image Model Input Plug
Type
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Connector Color Safety
Approvals
PSM10A-050A-R US 5V 2.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 9.5mm Black UL
PYA10A050200 US 5V 2.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL
Product Image Model Input Plug
Type
Output
Voltage

PSA10FS-050Q(D)-R AU 5V 2.0A USB A Receptacle Black RCM
Product Image Model Input Plug
Type
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Connector Color Safety
Approvals
PSM10R-050A-R Interchangeable 5V 2.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x
9.5mm Black UL, CE,
UKCA, RCM
PSM10R-050A(M)-R Interchangeable 5V 2.0A USB Micro B Black UL, CE,
UKCA, RCM
PYA10T050200 Interchangeable 5V 2.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE,
UKCA, RCM
usasales@phihongusa.com 11
WallMount

Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Connector Color Safety
Approvals
PSAC12A-050-R US 5V 2.4A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL
PSAC12A-060-R US 5.9V 2.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL
PSAC12A-075-R US 7.5V 1.6A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL
PSAC12A-090-R US 9V 1.33A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL
PSAC12A-120-R US 12V 1.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL
PSAC12A-150-R US 15V 0.8A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL
PSAC12A-240-R US 24V 0.5A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL
PSAC12A-480-R US 48V 0.25A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL
PYA12A050240 US 5V 2.4A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL
PYA12A090130 US 9V 1.30A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL
PYA12A120100 US 12V 1.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL
PSAA12A-120L6-R US 12V 1.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 9.5mm Black UL
PSAA12E-120L6-R EU 12V 1.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 9.5mm Black CE
usasales@phihongusa.com 13

PSAC12R-090-R Interchangeable 9V 1.33A 2.1 x 5.5 x
10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA,
RCM
PSAC12R-120-R Interchangeable 12V 1.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x
10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA,
RCM
PSAC12R-150-R Interchangeable 15V 0.8A 2.1 x 5.5 x
10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA,
RCM
PSAC12R-240-R Interchangeable 24V 0.5A 2.1 x 5.5 x
10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA,
RCM
PSAC12R-480-R Interchangeable 48V 0.25A 2.1 x 5.5 x
10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA,
RCM
PYA12T050240 Interchangeable 5V 2.4A 2.1 x 5.5 x
10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA,
RCM
PYA12T090130 Interchangeable 9V 1.30A 2.1 x 5.5 x
10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA,
RCM
PYA12T120100 Interchangeable 12V 1.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x
10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA,
RCM
WallMount
15W Fixed Blade Wallmount Adapters
Product Image Model Input Plug
Type
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Connector Color Safety
Approvals
PYA15A050300 US 5V 3.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL
PYA15A120125 US 12V 1.25A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL
usasales@phihongusa.com 14
WallMount
15W Fixed Blade Wallmount Adapters

usasales@phihongusa.com 15
WallMount
15W Interchangeable Blade Wallmount Adapters
Product Image Model Input Plug
Type
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Connector Color Safety
Approvals
PYA15T050300 Interchangeable 5V 3.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA,
RCM
PYA15T120125 Interchangeable 9V 1.25A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA,
RCM
WallMount
15W Fixed Blade USB C Wallmount Adapters - 2nd Gen
Product Image Model Input Plug

AQ15K-050B-H UK 5V 3.0A USB C Receptacle Black UKCA
AQ15K-050BW-H UK 5V 3.0A USB C Receptacle White UKCA
usasales@phihongusa.com 16
WallMount
19.2W Fixed Blade Wallmount Adapters
Product Image Model Input Plug
Type
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Connector Color Safety
Approvals
PPL18A-120 US 12V 1.6A 2.1 x 5.5 x 9.5mm Black UL
WallMount
18W Fixed Blade Wallmount Adapters
Product Image Model Input Plug
Type
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Connector Color Safety
Approvals
PYA18A120150 US 12V 1.5A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL
WallMount
18W Interchangeable Blade Wallmount Adapters
Product Image Model Input Plug
Type
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Connector Color Safety
Approvals
PYA18T120150 Interchangeable 12V 1.5A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE,
UKCA, RCM
usasales@phihongusa.com 17
WallMount
20W Fixed Blade Wallmount Adapters
Product Image Model Input Plug
Type
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Connector Color Safety
Approvals
PYA20A090222 US 9V 2.22A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL
PYA20A150133 US 15V 1.33A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL
WallMount
20W Interchangeable Blade Wallmount Adapters
Product Image Model Input Plug
Type
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Connector Color Safety
Approvals
PSAA20R-050L6-R Interchangeable 5V 4.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE,
UKCA, RCM
AA20R-120A-R Interchangeable 12V 1.67A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE,
UKCA, RCM
AA20R-240A-R Interchangeable 24V 0.83A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE,
UKCA, RCM
AA20R-480A-R Interchangeable 48V 0.42A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE,
UKCA, RCM
PYA20T090222 Interchangeable 9V 2.22A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE,
UKCA, RCM
PYA20T150133 Interchangeable 15V 1.33A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE,
UKCA, RCM
WallMount
24W Fixed Blade Wallmount Adapter
Product Image Model Input Plug
Type
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Connector Color Safety
Approvals
PPL24A-120 US 12V 2.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL
usasales@phihongusa.com 18
WallMount
24W Fixed Blade Wallmount Adapter
Product Image Model Input Plug
Type
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Connector Color Safety
Approvals
PYA24A120200 US 12V 2.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL
PYA24A240100 US 24V 1.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL
WallMount
24W Interchangeable Blade Wallmount Adapter
Product Image Model Input Plug
Type
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Connector Color Safety
Approvals
PYA24T120200 US 12V 2.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE,
UKCA, RCM
PYA24T240100 US 24V 1.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE,
UKCA, RCM
WallMount
30W Fixed Blade Wallmount Adapter
Product Image Model Input Plug
Type
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Connector Color Safety
Approvals
PYA30A120250 US 12V 2.5A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL
PYA30A240125 US 24V 1.25A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL
usasales@phihongusa.com 19
WallMount
36W Fixed Blade Wallmount Adapters
Product Image Model Input Plug
Type
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Connector Color Safety
Approvals
PPL36A-050 US 5V 5.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL
PPL36A-075 US 7.5V 4.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL
PPL36A-085 US 8.5V 3.52A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL
PPL36A-090 US 9V 3.34A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL
PPL36A-120L6 US 12V 3.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL
PPL36A-120 US 12V 3.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL
PPL36A-135 US 13.5V 2.66A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL
PPL36A-150 US 15V 2.4A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL
PPL36A-160 US 16V 2.25A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL
PPL36A-180 US 18V 2.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL
PPL36A-240 US 24V 1.5A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL
PPL36A-480 US 48V 0.75A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL
WallMount
30W Interchangeable Blade Wallmount Adapter
Product Image Model Input Plug
Type
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Connector Color Safety
Approvals
PSAA30R-120-R Interchangeable 12V 2.5A 2.1 x 5.5 x 9.5mm Black UL, CE, UKCA,
RCM
PSAA30R-150-R Interchangeable 15V 2.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 9.5mm Black UL, CE, UKCA,
RCM
PSAA30R-240-R Interchangeable 24V 1.25A 2.1 x 5.5 x 9.5mm Black UL, CE, UKCA,
RCM
PYA30T120250 Interchangeable 12V 2.5A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA,
RCM
PYA30T240125 Interchangeable 24V 1.25A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA,
RCM
usasales@phihongusa.com 20
WallMount
36W Fixed Blade Wallmount Adapters
Product Image Model Input Plug
Type
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Connector Color Safety
Approvals
PYA36A050400 US 5V 4.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL
PYA36A120300 US 12V 3.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL
PYA36A240150 US 24V 1.5A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL
WallMount
36W Interchangeable Blade Wallmount Adapter
Product Image Model Input Plug
Type
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Connector Color Safety
Approvals
PYA36T050400 US 5V 4.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE,
UKCA, RCM
PYA36T120300 US 12V 3.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE,
UKCA, RCM
PYA36T240150 US 24V 1.5A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE,
UKCA, RCM
usasales@phihongusa.com 21
Desktop
15W to 19W Desktop Adapters - C6, C14, C8
Product Image Model Input Plug
Type
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Connector Color Safety
Approvals
PPL18M-050L6 IEC 320 C6 5V 3.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL18M-050 IEC 320 C6 5V 3.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL18M-060L6 IEC 320 C6 5.9V 3.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL18M-060 IEC 320 C6 5.9V 3.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL18M-070 IEC 320 C6 7V 2.5A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL18M-075 IEC 320 C6 7.5V 2.5A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL18M-090 IEC 320 C6 9V 2.2A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL18M-100L6 IEC 320 C6 10V 1.9A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL18M-100 IEC 320 C6 10V 1.9A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL18M-110L6 IEC 320 C6 11V 1.6A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL18M-110 IEC 320 C6 11V 1.6A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL18M-120 IEC 320 C6 12V 1.6A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL18M-150 IEC 320 C6 15V 1.3A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL18M-160 IEC 320 C6 16V 1.2A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL18M-180 IEC 320 C6 18V 1.1A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL18M-240 IEC 320 C6 24V 0.8A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL18U-050L6 IEC 320 C14 5V 3.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL18U-050 IEC 320 C14 5V 3.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL18U-060L6 IEC 320 C14 5.9V 3.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL18U-060 IEC 320 C14 5.9V 3.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL18U-070 IEC 320 C14 7V 2.5A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL18U-075 IEC 320 C14 7.5V 2.5A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL18U-090 IEC 320 C14 9V 2.2A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL18U-100L6 IEC 320 C14 10V 1.9A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
usasales@phihongusa.com 22
Desktop
15W to 19W Desktop Adapters - C6, C14, C8
Product Image Model Input Plug
Type
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Connector Color Safety
Approvals
PPL18U-100 IEC 320 C14 10V 1.9A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL18U-110L6 IEC 320 C14 11V 1.6A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL18U-110 IEC 320 C14 11V 1.6A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL18U-120 IEC 320 C14 12V 1.6A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL18U-150 IEC 320 C14 15V 1.3A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL18U-160 IEC 320 C14 16V 1.2A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL18U-180 IEC 320 C14 18V 1.1A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL18U-240 IEC 320 C14 24V 0.8A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL18W-050L6 IEC 320 C8 5V 3.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL18W-050 IEC 320 C8 5V 3.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL18W-060L6 IEC 320 C8 5.9V 3.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL18W-060 IEC 320 C8 5.9V 3.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL18W-070 IEC 320 C8 7V 2.5A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL18W-075 IEC 320 C8 7.5V 2.5A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL18W-090 IEC 320 C8 9V 2.2A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL18W-100L6 IEC 320 C8 10V 1.9A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL18W-100 IEC 320 C8 10V 1.9A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL18W-110L6 IEC 320 C8 11V 1.6A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL18W-110 IEC 320 C8 11V 1.6A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL18W-120 IEC 320 C8 12V 1.6A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL18W-150 IEC 320 C8 15V 1.3A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL18W-160 IEC 320 C8 16V 1.2A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL18W-180 IEC 320 C8 18V 1.1A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL18W-240 IEC 320 C8 24V 0.8A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
usasales@phihongusa.com 23
Desktop
20W to 24W Desktop Adapters - C6, C14, C8
Product Image Model Input Plug
Type
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Connector Color Safety
Approvals
PPL24M-050 IEC 320 C6 5V 4.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL24M-059 IEC 320 C6 5.9V 3.5A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL24M-060 IEC 320 C6 5.9V 4.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL24M-070 IEC 320 C6 7V 3.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL24M-075 IEC 320 C6 7.5V 3.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL24M-090 IEC 320 C6 9V 2.5A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL24M-120 IEC 320 C6 12V 2.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL24M-150 IEC 320 C6 15V 1.6A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL24M-240 IEC 320 C6 24V 1.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL24M-480 IEC 320 C6 48V 0.5A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL24U-050 IEC 320 C14 5V 4.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL24U-059 IEC 320 C14 5.9V 3.5A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL24U-060 IEC 320 C14 5.9V 4.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL24U-070 IEC 320 C14 7V 3.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL24U-075 IEC 320 C14 7.5V 3.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL24U-090 IEC 320 C14 9V 2.5A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL24U-120 IEC 320 C14 12V 2.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL24U-150 IEC 320 C14 15V 1.6A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL24U-240 IEC 320 C14 24V 1.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL24U-480 IEC 320 C14 48V 0.5A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL24W-050 IEC 320 C8 5V 4.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL24W-059 IEC 320 C8 5.9V 3.5A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL24W-060 IEC 320 C8 5.9V 4.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL24W-070 IEC 320 C8 7V 3.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
usasales@phihongusa.com 24
Desktop
20W to 24W Desktop Adapters - C8
Product Image Model Input Plug
Type
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Connector Color Safety
Approvals
PPL24W-075 IEC 320 C8 7.5V 3.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL24W-090 IEC 320 C8 9V 2.5A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL24W-120 IEC 320 C8 12V 2.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL24W-150 IEC 320 C8 15V 1.6A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL24W-240 IEC 320 C8 24V 1.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL24W-480 IEC 320 C8 48V 0.5A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
Desktop
25W to 36W Desktop Adapters - C14
Product Image Model Input Plug
Type
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Connector Color Safety
Approvals
PPL36U-050 IEC 320 C14 5V 5.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL36U-075 IEC 320 C14 7.5V 4.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL36U-085 IEC 320 C14 8.5V 3.52A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL36U-090 IEC 320 C14 9V 3.34A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL36U-120L6 IEC 320 C14 12V 3.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL36U-120 IEC 320 C14 12V 3.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL36U-135 IEC 320 C14 13.5V 2.66A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL36U-150 IEC 320 C14 15V 2.4A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL36U-160 IEC 320 C14 16V 2.25A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL36U-180 IEC 320 C14 18V 2.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL36U-240 IEC 320 C14 24V 1.5A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL36U-480 IEC 320 C14 48V 0.75A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
usasales@phihongusa.com 25
Desktop
25W to 36W Desktop Adapters - C8
Product Image Model Input Plug
Type
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Connector Color Safety
Approvals
PPL36W-050 IEC 320 C8 5V 5.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL36W-075 IEC 320 C8 7.5V 4.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL36W-085 IEC 320 C8 8.5V 3.52A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL36W-090 IEC 320 C8 9V 3.34A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL36W-120L6 IEC 320 C8 12V 3.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL36W-120 IEC 320 C8 12V 3.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL36W-135 IEC 320 C8 13.5V 2.66A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL36W-150 IEC 320 C8 15V 2.4A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL36W-160 IEC 320 C8 16V 2.25A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL36W-180 IEC 320 C8 18V 2.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL36W-240 IEC 320 C8 24V 1.5A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL36W-480 IEC 320 C8 48V 0.75A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
Desktop
30W Desktop Adapters - C14
Product Image Model Input Plug
Type

AA36U-120B-R IEC 320 C14 12V 3.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
AA36U-240B-R IEC 320 C14 24V 1.5A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black PENDING
usasales@phihongusa.com 26
Desktop
65W Desktop Adapters - C6, C14, C8
Product Image Model Input Plug
Type
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Connector Color Safety
Approvals
AA65M-120A-R IEC 320 C6 12V 5.41A 2.1 x 5.5 x 9.5mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
AA65M-180A-R IEC 320 C6 18V 3.61A 2.1 x 5.5 x 9.5mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
AA65M-190A-R IEC 320 C6 19V 3.42A 2.1 x 5.5 x 9.5mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
AA65M-240A-R IEC 320 C6 24V 2.7A 2.1 x 5.5 x 9.5mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
AA65M-480A-R IEC 320 C6 48V 1.35A 2.1 x 5.5 x 9.5mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
AA65M-540A-R IEC 320 C6 54V 1.2A 2.1 x 5.5 x 9.5mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
AA65U-120A-R IEC 320 C14 12V 5.41A 2.1 x 5.5 x 9.5mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
AA65U-180A-R IEC 320 C14 18V 3.61A 2.1 x 5.5 x 9.5mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
AA65U-190A-R IEC 320 C14 19V 3.42A 2.1 x 5.5 x 9.5mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
AA65U-240A-R IEC 320 C14 24V 2.7A 2.1 x 5.5 x 9.5mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
AA65U-480A-R IEC 320 C14 48V 1.35A 2.1 x 5.5 x 9.5mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
AA65U-540A-R IEC 320 C14 54V 1.2A 2.1 x 5.5 x 9.5mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
AA65W-120A-R IEC 320 C8 12V 5.41A 2.1 x 5.5 x 9.5mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
AA65W-180A-R IEC 320 C8 18V 3.61A 2.1 x 5.5 x 9.5mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
AA65W-190A-R IEC 320 C8 19V 3.42A 2.1 x 5.5 x 9.5mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
AA65W-240A-R IEC 320 C8 24V 2.7A 2.1 x 5.5 x 9.5mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
AA65W-480A-R IEC 320 C8 48V 1.35A 2.1 x 5.5 x 9.5mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
AA65W-540A-R IEC 320 C8 54V 1.2A 2.1 x 5.5 x 9.5mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
usasales@phihongusa.com 27
Desktop
60W to 65W Desktop Adapters - C6, C14
Product Image Model Input Plug
Type
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Connector Color Safety
Approvals
PPL65M-120 IEC 320 C6 12V 5.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL65M-135 IEC 320 C6 13.5V 4.82A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL65M-150 IEC 320 C6 15V 4.34A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL65M-160 IEC 320 C6 16V 4.07A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL65M-180 IEC 320 C6 18V 3.62A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL65M-190 IEC 320 C6 19V 3.43A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL65M-200 IEC 320 C6 20V 3.25A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL65M-240 IEC 320 C6 24V 2.71A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL65M-300 IEC 320 C6 30V 2.17A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL65M-320 IEC 320 C6 32V 2.04A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL65M-480 IEC 320 C6 48V 1.36A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL65M-560 IEC 320 C6 56V 1.17A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL65U-120 IEC 320 C14 12V 5.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL65U-135 IEC 320 C14 13.5V 4.82A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL65U-150 IEC 320 C14 15V 4.34A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL65U-160 IEC 320 C14 16V 4.07A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL65U-180 IEC 320 C14 18V 3.62A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL65U-190 IEC 320 C14 19V 3.43A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL65U-200 IEC 320 C14 20V 3.25A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL65U-240 IEC 320 C14 24V 2.71A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL65U-300 IEC 320 C14 30V 2.17A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL65U-320 IEC 320 C14 32V 2.04A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL65U-480 IEC 320 C14 48V 1.36A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL65U-560 IEC 320 C14 56V 1.17A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
usasales@phihongusa.com 28
Desktop
60W to 65W Desktop Adapters - C8
Product Image Model Input Plug
Type
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Connector Color Safety
Approvals
PPL65W-120 IEC 320 C8 12V 5.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL65W-135 IEC 320 C8 13.5V 4.82A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL65W-150 IEC 320 C8 15V 4.34A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL65W-160 IEC 320 C8 16V 4.07A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL65W-180 IEC 320 C8 18V 3.62A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL65W-190 IEC 320 C8 19V 3.43A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL65W-200 IEC 320 C8 20V 3.25A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL65W-240 IEC 320 C8 24V 2.71A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL65W-300 IEC 320 C8 30V 2.17A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL65W-320 IEC 320 C8 32V 2.04A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL65W-480 IEC 320 C8 48V 1.36A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL65W-560 IEC 320 C8 56V 1.17A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
Desktop
84W to 90W Desktop Adapters - C6
Product Image Model Input Plug
Type
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Connector Color Safety
Approvals
PPL90M-120 IEC 320 C6 12V 7.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL90M-150 IEC 320 C6 15V 6.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL90M-160 IEC 320 C6 16V 5.63A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL90M-180 IEC 320 C6 18V 5.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL90M-190 IEC 320 C6 19V 4.74A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL90M-200 IEC 320 C6 20V 4.5A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL90M-240 IEC 320 C6 24V 3.75A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL90M-300 IEC 320 C6 30V 3.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL90M-480 IEC 320 C6 48V 1.88A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL90M-560 IEC 320 C6 56V 1.6A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
usasales@phihongusa.com 29
Desktop
84W to 90W Desktop Adapters - C6, C14
Desktop
90W Desktop Adapters - C14, C8
Product Image Model Input Plug
Type
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Connector Color Safety
Approvals
PPL90U-120 IEC 320 C14 12V 7.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL90U-150 IEC 320 C14 15V 6.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL90U-160 IEC 320 C14 16V 5.63A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL90U-180 IEC 320 C14 18V 5.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL90U-190 IEC 320 C14 19V 4.74A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL90U-200 IEC 320 C14 20V 4.5A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL90U-240 IEC 320 C14 24V 3.75A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL90U-300 IEC 320 C14 30V 3.0A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL90U-480 IEC 320 C14 48V 1.88A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL90U-560 IEC 320 C14 56V 1.6A 2.1 x 5.5 x 10mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
Product Image Model Input Plug
Type
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Connector Color Safety
Approvals
AA90U-120B-R IEC 320 C14 12V 7.5A 2.1 x 5.5 x 9.5mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
AA90U-190B-R IEC 320 C14 19V 4.74A 2.1 x 5.5 x 9.5mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
AA90U-240B-R IEC 320 C14 24V 3.75A 2.1 x 5.5 x 9.5mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
AA90U-480B-R IEC 320 C14 48V 1.875A 2.1 x 5.5 x 9.5mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
AA90U-540B-R IEC 320 C14 54V 1.67A 2.1 x 5.5 x 9.5mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
AA90W-120B-R IEC 320 C8 12V 7.5A 2.1 x 5.5 x 9.5mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
AA90W-190B-R IEC 320 C8 19V 4.74A 2.1 x 5.5 x 9.5mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
AA90W-240B-R IEC 320 C8 24V 3.75A 2.1 x 5.5 x 9.5mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
AA90W-480B-R IEC 320 C8 48V 1.875A 2.1 x 5.5 x 9.5mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
AA90W-540B-R IEC 320 C8 54V 1.67A 2.1 x 5.5 x 9.5mm Black UL, CE, UKCA
usasales@phihongusa.com 30
Desktop
108W to 120W Desktop Adapters - C14

usasales@phihongusa.com 31
Desktop
150W to 160W Desktop Adapters - C6, C14
Desktop
192W to 200W Desktop Adapters - C14
Product Image Model Input Plug
Type
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Connector Color Safety
Approvals
PPL160M-120 IEC 320 C6 12V 12.5A 4 Pin DIN Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL160M-150 IEC 320 C6 15V 10.0A 4 Pin DIN Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL160M-190 IEC 320 C6 19V 8.4A 4 Pin DIN Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL160M-240 IEC 320 C6 24V 6.6A 4 Pin DIN Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL160M-480 IEC 320 C6 48V 3.3A 4 Pin DIN Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL160M-560 IEC 320 C6 56V 2.86A 4 Pin DIN Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL160U-120 IEC 320 C14 12V 12.5A 4 Pin DIN Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL160U-150 IEC 320 C14 15V 10.0A 4 Pin DIN Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL160U-190 IEC 320 C14 19V 8.4A 4 Pin DIN Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL160U-240 IEC 320 C14 24V 6.6A 4 Pin DIN Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL160U-480 IEC 320 C14 48V 3.3A 4 Pin DIN Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL160U-560 IEC 320 C14 56V 2.86A 4 Pin DIN Black UL, CE, UKCA
Product Image Model Input Plug
Type
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Connector Color Safety
Approvals
PPL200U-120 IEC 320 C14 12V 16.0A 4 Pin DIN Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL200U-135 IEC 320 C14 13.5V 14.0A 4 Pin DIN Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL200U-190 IEC 320 C14 19.5V 10.5A 4 Pin DIN Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL200U-240 IEC 320 C14 24V 8.3A 4 Pin DIN Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL200U-480 IEC 320 C14 48V 4.17A 4 Pin DIN Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL200U-560 IEC 320 C14 56V 3.58A 4 Pin DIN Black UL, CE, UKCA
usasales@phihongusa.com 32
Desktop
240W to 250W Desktop Adapters - C14
Desktop
288W to 300W Desktop Adapters - C14
Product Image Model Input Plug
Type
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Connector Color Safety
Approvals
PPL250U-120L6 IEC 320 C14 12V 20.0A 6 Position Molex Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL250U-190L6 IEC 320 C14 19V 13.2A 6 Position Molex Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL250U-240L6 IEC 320 C14 24V 10.4A 6 Position Molex Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL250U-480L6 IEC 320 C14 48V 5.2A 6 Position Molex Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL250U-560L6 IEC 320 C14 56V 4.48A 6 Position Molex Black UL, CE, UKCA
Product Image Model Input Plug
Type
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Connector Color Safety
Approvals
PPL300U-120 IEC 320 C14 12V 24.0A 6 Position Molex Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL300U-190 IEC 320 C14 19V 15.75A 6 Position Molex Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL300U-240 IEC 320 C14 24V 12.5A 6 Position Molex Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL300U-480 IEC 320 C14 48V 6.25A 6 Position Molex Black UL, CE, UKCA
PPL300U-560 IEC 320 C14 56V 5.36A 6 Position Molex Black UL, CE, UKCA
Desktop
330W Desktop Adapter - C14
Product Image Model Input Plug
Type

10mm White MOPP IEC 60601-1,
IEC60601-1-11
PMA18K-
240-R UK 24V 0.75A 2.1 x 5.5 x
10mm White MOPP IEC 60601-1,
IEC60601-1-11
usasales@phihongusa.com 39
Open-Frame
60W to 65W 2 x 4” Medical Open-Frame Power Supplies
Product Image Model Output
Voltage
Output
Current Size Safety
Approvals
PML065-120 12V 5.0A 2 x 4 x 1.12" ANSI/AAMI ES 60601-1, IEC 60601-1
PML065-150 15V 4.34A 2 x 4 x 1.12" ANSI/AAMI ES 60601-1, IEC 60601-1
PML065-180 18V 3.62A 2 x 4 x 1.12" ANSI/AAMI ES 60601-1, IEC 60601-1
PML065-190 19V 3.43A 2 x 4 x 1.12" ANSI/AAMI ES 60601-1, IEC 60601-1
PML065-240 24V 2.71A 2 x 4 x 1.12" ANSI/AAMI ES 60601-1, IEC 60601-1
PML065-480 48V 1.36A 2 x 4 x 1.12" ANSI/AAMI ES 60601-1, IEC 60601-1
Open-Frame
100W Convection Cooled Industrial Open-Frame Power Supply
Product Image Model Output
Voltage